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Rider Name

KALAINOBRIGA

LOGAN ALLEN

TAYLOR THOMPSON

LES OSWALD

TALON PETSKA

CHAD TURNER

KYLE LOCKETT

REED BOOS

BOBBY MOTE

JOSH SIGGINS

KELTON HILL

CALEB WOODARD

LES OSWALD

LOGAN ALLEN

BLAKE VANSTAVERN

NOT NAMED

VAUGHN WARKEN

TAYLOR THOMPSON

CHAD TURNER

LUKE ATCHISON

INTERMEDIATE HEADER

Owner

KALAI NOBRIGA

DIAMOND MC PERFORMANCE HORSES

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

BRIAN FLANAGAN

TALON PETSKA

TURNER PERFORMANCE HORSES

PRECIOUS MAYES/ MORGANNE CLARK

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

JOSH AND HANNAH SIGGINS

TURNER PERFORMANCE HORSES

CALEB WOODARD

TRES 0SOS PERFORMANCE HORSES

DAVID BRANDON SMITH

RYAN FOWLER

R2M2Z PERFORMANCE HORSES

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

CLAY MCNICHEL/ CT LAND AND CATTLE

ROUND 1

Horse Name

BETTY BLU
ONCE A BLACK CAT
BORN THIS WAYY
STEVIEO
SJR DIAMOND FORTUNE
BLUEPRINT
STEVIE ROX
ALLBETS R OFF DOTCOM
MUCHO NATURAL
STREAKIN SUDDEN FAME
DREAMIN OFA BLU BOON
DF COLS HOLLY TIME
MO HAZARDOUZ
FIESTAS PLAY GIRL
MY RICHCOUSINVINNIE
KITTY BANG BANG
JT THE GOLDEN FIX
TALK SASSY TO ME
MW ACE OF FAME

WS PAINT A LIL GRACE

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x MANEATER
(TR DASHER)
2019 MARE

ONCE IN ABLU BOON x SHES A BLACK CAT

(HIGH BROW CAT)
2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

THE NOTORIOUS B | G x FAST FUELIN LARK

(CATCHA FUEL LARK)
2022 MARE

STEVIE REY VON x SMARTLITTLELENASTOY

(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2021 GELDING

CD DIAMOND x OAK ILL BE
(ILL BE SMART)
2019 GELDING

METALLIC MALICE x
0

STEVIE REY VON x STYLIN ROXY
(DUAL PEP)
2020 GELDING

BET HESA CAT x ZELLO DOT COM
(PLAYBOYS BADGE)
2014 GELDING

NATURAL BOTTOM x WIMPYS SIX
(WIMPYS LITTLE STEP)
2017 GELDING

A STREAK OF FLING x DASH TA HOUSTON

(DASH TA FAME)
2011 GELDING

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x CATSA DREAMIN
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2021 GELDING

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x COLS HOLLY LENA

(GENERAL DYNAMICS)
2020 GELDING

HAZARDOUZ MATERIAL x TRUCKIN CHEX
ROYALTY

(NMSU TRUCKIN CHEX)
2021 MARF

ROOSTERS FIESTA x PLAYIN WITH INCHES

(PLAYIN STYLISH)
2021 MARE

ONE FINE VINTAGE x MISS CATTY CASH
(NU CASH)
2019 GELDING

LIONS SHARE OF FAME x BFR HERE KITTY KITTY

(HIGH BROW CAT)
2020 MARE

JT DRY DOC HICKORY x JT MISS FIX IT
(GO MAN GO GATON)
2019 GELDING

MR SASSY FRENCHMAN x A SMOOTH RIDE

(A'SMOOTH GUY)
2022 MARE

X

0

FIRST PRIZE DIVER x WHITNEYS LIL GRACE

(DUAL PEP)
2020 MARE

Breeder

WAYNE SHIZURU

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

SHANE BOSTON

BEECHFORK RANCH

SAN JUAN RANCH

KATHLEEN SULLIVAN

THIRTY TWO CATTLE CO

MATT PINNELL

BURNETT RANCHES LLC

BRIAN AND LISA FULTON

|G & BA BUCKERIDGE

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
HORSES

LINDA A MARS

DAVID BRANDON SMITH

MIKE AND LINDA SILVEIRA

BRIENA NICOLE WELLS

JTTOMKING

BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS

WILLOW SPRING RANCH



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

4R

201

144

16

224

217

289

254

233

269

278

315

342

110

99

141

250

200

329

121

272

122

318

96

33

72

BOBBY MOTE

BLAKE TEIXERIA

LES OSWALD

RHETT NELSON

RAYSON HILLMAN

REED BOOS

TALON PETSKA

KALAINOBRIGA

TAYLOR THOMPSON

BODIE SAUVAGE

YATES CARTWRIGHT

CHAD TURNER

LOGAN ALLEN

LES OSWALD

DANIEL REED

KYLE LOCKETT

BOBBY MOTE

COLE DAVISON

LAYTON OSWALD

TAYLOR THOMPSON

LES OSWALD

TUCKER ROBINSON

JUSTIN JOHNSON

BRADY KYLE

RI AKF /AN STAVFRN

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

MICHAEL AND ZOEE NELSON

TRES OSOS PERFORMANCE HORSES

CONNARD BARKER

AM QUARTER HORSES LLC

KALYSA HAMILTON

GRANT L AND JENNIFER L GODFREY

JON & LINDSEY CARTWRIGHT

TURNER PERFORMANCE HORSES

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR

PRECIOUS MAYES/MORGANNE CLARK

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

BAKER PERFORMANCE HORSES

LEEANN C OSWALD

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

SARAH ANN WESTFALL

JENNIFER J LEWICKI

STETSON AND AUDREY CLAWSON

RYAN & SOPHIA FOWI FR

SS SASSY PANTS

THIZ ZIP IS FLION

SUERTE JONEZ

CATS RED SONG

PROM QUEENS FLING

AM METALLIC TEQUILA

LIZZYS CAT 17

CAN U HANDLE THE ICH

PTTOUCHOFIRISHCLASS

TEMBLORS TEMPTATION

CAIN DIVER

ROYAL TITAN

SF BAY LADY

YOO HOO HAROLD

PROBABLY SMART N NU

STEVIE ROX

WATCH THE LANE

NESTLE TIME

SMART SUPER MODEL

TS WRANGLERS RIFLE

CAREFULWHATYOUCALLME

MECOME BLUE BLU

RRILIKEBIGBUCKLES

SOUTHERN PATRON

SMOOTH TAI KN CAT

MR SASSY FRENCHMAN x SPEED N TO CASH
(CASH NOT CREDIT) SHANK STEPHENS
2020 MARE

LIONS SHARE OF FAME x ZIPPIN DOUBLE SHARP
(ZIPPIN PASS TOWN) ZOEE NELSON
2018 GELDING

TRAVELIN JONEZ x NMSU SHINERS SUERTE
(SHINERS LAST) LINDA AMARS
2021 MARE

X

0

WAR PONY FLING x MISS PROM QUEEN
(RAFTER S MR SAN GENO) VANCE KING
2020 MARE

METALLIC WORD 16 x PEPS GOLD TEQUILA

(DUAL PEPPY) AM QUARTER HORSES LLC

2022 GELDING

SMOOTH AS A CAT x LIZZYS LIL PLAYGIRL
(LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER) JAMES L EAKIN
2017 MARE

CAT ICHI x CR TUFF HANDLE LENA
(WOODY BE TUFF) KIRK A STAAB
2018 GELDING

IRISH PAY x DASHIN CITA
(DASHIN ATTRACTION) SADIE VENN
2019 GELDING

ISAAC STARLIGHT x MS GOLD TEMPTATION

(ATHENOLENA) CARL FREDRICK TWISSELMAN lI

2020 GELDING

FIRST PRIZE DIVER x REYZ CAIN
(STYLISH REY) FLAGRANCH LLC
2021 GELDING

ONE TIME ROYALTY x KITTY BOON

(PEPTOBOONSMAL) JLC PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
GELDING
FOUR BONNIE BAY x CAT ICHIS LITTLELADY
(CAT ICHI) MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR
2015 STALLION

CALL ME MITCH x SECOND TIMEZ A CHARM
(ONE TIME PEPTO)

2020 GELDING TRUST

SMART NU SHINER x PROBABLY RED BUCK
(TWO EYED RED BUCK) MIKE L VAN EGDOM
2019 GELDING

STEVIE REY VON x STYLIN ROXY
(DUAL PEP) THIRTY TWO CATTLE CO
2020 GELDING

THE GOODBYE LANE x EARLETTE

(MR DOCS DAKOTA) TRACY OR MARLIE TRASK

2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

ONE TIME HONOR x RN SMOOTHNESTLEQUIX
(SMOOTH AS A CAT) FLAGRANCH LLC
2021 GELDING

SMART BOONS x SHINERS SUPER MODEL

(SHINING SPARK) DONALD AND OR DEBORAH HISCOX

2014 GELDING
THE WRANGLERS IMAGE x MAXS MARY DEE

(PC MAX ATTACK) CASEY & HOLLEE CARSON

2022 STALLION
CALL ME MITCH x TRAVALANO MISSY

(TRAVALENA) PHILLIP & TERESA RALLS

2020 GELDING

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x QUINTANA MECOM BLUE
(MECOM BLUE) ROBERT ELLIOTT
2021 MARE

SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x STARLIGHTS

TIDALWAVE REBECA MARTIN
(TIDAL WAVE JACK)
2021 QTALLION
DUAL PATRON x BIG AS A MISTY STAR
(BIG AS | AM) CLINT F TOWNSEND
2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

SMOOTH AS A CAT x SHINERS LITTLE OAK
(SHINING SPARK) SAN ILIAN RANCH

ESTELLE ROITBLAT TTE LIVING



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

292

302

59

319

273

48

349
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LOGAN ALLEN

ZAC SWEETEN

VAUGHN WARKEN

CORD FORZANO

TAYLOR THOMPSON

LES OSWALD

CHAD TURNER

BOBBY MOTE

LISA JOHNSON

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD

CANTRELLERANCH@HOTMAIL.COM

NANCY PERLMAN & TIM SCHILLING

JOHN POPE

TURNER PERFORMANCE HORSES

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

1 GOT DIBS DOC

KANDY JJ

MAPLES RUNNIN MONEY

SMARTLOOKNCAT

SL SWIPE RIGHT

RUF IN HOLLYWOOD

SJR DIAMONDS STARMAN

FAMED PRINCE

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x MS DOCS POCO LEO

BAR
(LUCKY POCO DOC BAR)
2020 ROAYAL CRNOWN QTALLION
DREAMY JJ x

0

JB CABLES RUNAWAY x MAPLE LENA FREE

(ESPECIAL YSMART PEPPY)
2015 GELDING

BET HESA CAT x MISS PLAIN PLAIN
(JUST PLAIN COLONEL)
2019 GELDING

DOT COM GUY x BIG BOOTY TRUDY
(MISS N CASH)
2021 STALLION

NOT RUF AT ALL x SHEZA RED PINE JAC

(BRENNAS RED PINE JAC)
2021 GELDING

CD DIAMOND x AMANDA STARLENA
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2016 GELDING

DASH TA FAME x THE BLUE PRINCESS
(MECOM BLUE)
2021 GELDING

TODD LONGFELLOW

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

HARRY H NEITZ

KEVIN CANTRELLE

SITNAL LIVESTOCK LLC

JOHN AND OR AMBER STEARNES

SAN JUAN RANCH

70 RANCH PERFORMANCE HORSES



